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Fee Structure for DASA(NON-SAARC)/Study in India (NON-SAARC) Candidates

B. Tech. (Academic Session 2025-29)

» Ist Sem [IInd Sem| IlIrd |IVth Sem |V th Sem [VI th Semw VIIth | VIIth Total
Particulars cf Fee (Rs.) | Sem Sem Sem K
Tuition Fee (jer sem in US$) j! $4000 $4000 $4000 $4000 $4000 $4000 $4000 $4000 $32000
jInstitute other charges (in Indian Rs.)
|Alumni Endow ment Contribution (One time) 2600 0 0 0 0 o Ul 0 2600
| |
|Student Welfa e Fund (one time) 1100 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1100
Admission/Re.n. Fee (One time) 1700 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1700
Watch & Wara Exps (one time) 5900 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5900
Convocation (Cne time) 2500 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2500
Library Fee (O 1e time) 700 0] 0 0 0 0 0 0 700
institute Secur.ty (Refundable: one time) 7300 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 7300
Library Security (Refundable: one time) 1700 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1700

|
Medical Insurance & Health Care (per year) 1900 0 1900 0 1900 0 1900 0 7600
Student Activit y Fee (per sem.) 5800 5800 5800 5800 5800 5800 5800 5800 46400
Instt. Dev Fund' (per sem.) 3700 3700 3700 3700 3700 3700 3709 3700 29600
Career Develoy ment Fee (per sem.) 800 800 800 800 800 800 809 800 6400
Examinational Fee (per sem.) 1700 1700 1700 1700 1700 1700 1700 1700 13600
Campus Amen ties (per year) 1100 0] 1100 0 1100 0 1109 0 4400
Entrepreneursiup & Start-up (per year) 1100} 0 1100 OJ 1100 0 1100 0 4400
Seat Rent (Fixed) - per semester 5200 5200 5200 5200 5200 5200 5200 5200 41600
Hostel usage charges (per sem)
Triple Seater R om 4200 4200 4200 4200 4200 4200 4200 4200 33600
Double Seater .20om 7300 7300 7300 7300 7300 7300 7300 7300 58400
Single Seater koom 10500 10500 10500 10500 10500 10500 10500 10500 8400d

Total Institue Other Charges in addition to US$ (Tuition Fee)
Hosteller (Tripl:: Seater) 49000! 21400 25500 21400 25500 21400 25509 21400 211100
Hosteller (Doul le Seater) 52100 24500 28600 24500 28600 24500 28600 24500 235900
Hosteller (Singiz Seater) 55300 27700 31800 27700 31800 27700 31800 27700 - 261500
o A b

Note: ’w\’{g ‘Lﬁ\\\/
1. This fee structure is valid for the Academic Session 2025-29 i.e. upto 30/06/2029. Faculty e {Academic)
2. The Institu:c does not provide separate Fee Structure in the name of Individual student.

3. This Fee st -ucture is valid for applying Bank Loan/Scholarship/Bihar Credit Card Loan Scheme.

National Institute of Technology

KURUKSHETR A-136119.
4. Banks/Scholarship Sponsored Agencies/Bihar Credit Card Loan Department may consider this Fee Structure as i valid & authenticated
locument for sanctioning loan/scholarship to the students of the Institute.





